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“The Pioncer Bank of Harney County’’
Statement of the Condition of

The First National Bank

of Burns

At the close of business May 14th, 1908
RESOURCES.

Loane and Diseounts
U. §. Bonds
Bonds and Securities
Premium on U, 8. Bonds =
Real Estate, Furniture and Fixtures . ..
Five per cent Redemption Fund
Cash on hand and in Banks

. $190 002,00
50, 000,00
54,504.48

2, 000,00
6,000,000
1,250,00
114,733.24

$418,480.81

LIABILITIES.
£ 25,000,000
24, 252,00
25,000.00
344,237.81

ORDERL . v cvive

Surplus and U mlnuled Pmﬁts
Circulation

DEPOSITS ..

$418, 489,81

WE OFFER THE FACILITIES OF A STRONG,
WELL FOUIPPED BANK FOR THE FENDERING
OF PROMPT, SATISFACTORY SEXVICE TOOUR
PATRONS. OUR PATRONS ARE ASSURED OF
COURTEQUS, CONSIDERATE TREATMENT, RE-
CARDLESS OF THE SIZE OF THEIR ACCOUNTS
OR THE YOLUME OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED.

UNITED STATES DEPOSITARY
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